Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ

24 DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

14" LENOVO 63AAUATGWL IPS WLED 6MS 60HZ USB

27 LENOVO THINKVISION T27H-30 63A3GAT1TK 4MS IPS
60HZ PIVOT 4xUSB 3.2 GEN1 1xUSB-C 3.2 GEN1

24 DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

Marka

Lenovo

Dell

Lenovo

Lenovo

Dell

Stok

Fiyat

145,20

273,90

302,50

306,90

383,90

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD



